

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 RESURFACING, MILLING & PVT. MKGS.  
 VARIOUS

14.540 MI

	JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
	LILLINGTON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		58000.00		52000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	29.08 SMI	2270.00	66011.60	1325.00	38531.00
0003	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	6,325 TON	22.00	139150.00	25.10	158757.50
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 0.5" MILLING	99,147 SY	1.16	115010.52	0.90	89232.30
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1½" MILLING	1,636 SY	8.48	13873.28	6.70	10961.20
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	1,800 SY	5.62	10116.00	6.10	10980.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,304 SY	5.76	24791.04	6.85	29482.40
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	26,018 TON	30.93	804736.74	44.00	1144792.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,561 TON	470.00	733670.00	431.00	672791.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	102 TON	170.00	17340.00	190.00	19380.00
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	620 SF	5.89	3651.80	5.90	3658.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		35000.00		15000.00
0013	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	309,080 LF	0.47	145267.60	0.47	145267.60
0014	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	754 LF	3.75	2827.50	3.75	2827.50
0015	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	2,230 LF	6.00	13380.00	6.00	13380.00
0016	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	109 EA	90.00	9810.00	90.00	9810.00
0017	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	305,784 LF	0.08	24462.72	0.08	24462.72
0018	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	1,073 LF	0.20	214.60	0.20	214.60
0019	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	100 EA	30.00	3000.00	30.00	3000.00
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO	211 LF	10.00	2110.00	10.00	2110.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	1,594 EA	4.00	6376.00	4.00	6376.00
0022	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,700 LF	6.25	10625.00	6.25	10625.00
0023	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) LEAD-IN CABLE (14-2)	200 LF	1.00	200.00	1.00	200.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2239624.40 TOTAL 2463838.82

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2239624.40 SUB-TOTAL 2463838.82

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	1	2239624.40
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2	2463838.82